
Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAC 603 7 2 5 14 7 2 5 14 1

2 HAC 616 6 2 1 9 6 2 1 9 2

3 ACF 610 5 2 1 8 5 2 1 8 3

4 FGV 617 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4

5 ACS 611 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 5

5 AMV 604 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 5

5 FDM 614 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 5

Total: 23 14 9 46 0 0 0 0 23 14 9 46
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Arc Nu Senior Sun 2 Feb GOLD HAYEN Pierre LAC 603

SILVER BAUDOIN Mathis FDM 614

BRONZE SCHOPPACK Renaud LAC 603

Recurve Homme Senior Sun 2 Feb GOLD BOURDARD Jean-François HAC 616

SILVER PETIT Stany ACF 610

BRONZE GOSSET Régis HAC 616

Recurve Homme Cadet Sun 2 Feb GOLD THIRY Marvyn HAC 616

SILVER SERVAIS Benjamin FDM 614

Compound Homme Senior Sun 2 Feb GOLD DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 604

SILVER FRANZEN Marc ACS 611

BRONZE FRAIPONT Philippe ACF 610

Recurve Dame Senior Sun 2 Feb GOLD ALBERTY Muriel HAC 616

SILVER DANLOY Pascale HAC 616

BRONZE VANDENDALE Aurore LAC 603

Compound Homme Master Sun 2 Feb GOLD FISSERS Josy LAC 603

SILVER DEVIGNON André AMV 604

BRONZE STOZ Ervé FGV 617

Compound Dame Master Sun 2 Feb GOLD LAURENT Anne HAC 616

SILVER BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV 604

Compound Homme Vétéran Sun 2 Feb GOLD LOUIS Philippe HAC 616

SILVER WEYLAND Albert FGV 617

Aspirants 80CM à 18M Sun 2 Feb GOLD PETIT Paul ACF 610

SILVER GALLAND Pacome ACF 610

BRONZE HAYEN Xavier LAC 603

Aspirants 60CM à 18M Sun 2 Feb GOLD GOBLET Dany FGV 617

SILVER ETIENNE Christophe FGV 617

BRONZE ROGIER Vanessa FGV 617

Aspirants 80Cm à 10M Sun 2 Feb GOLD TARNUS Jeremy LAC 603

SILVER CUISANCE Sébastien LAC 603

BRONZE MAUZEN Anabelle LAC 603

Recurve Homme Benjamin Sun 2 Feb GOLD ANSION Martin LAC 603

SILVER LOUTSCH Jérome ACS 611
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Homme Junior Sun 2 Feb GOLD DESMET Jordan HAC 616

SILVER LAGUESSE Stany HAC 616

BRONZE STASSER Maximilien LAC 603

Compound Homme Cadet Sun 2 Feb GOLD HAYEN Pierre-Michael LAC 603

SILVER MEYER Sylvain LAC 603

Recurve Dame Benjamin Sun 2 Feb GOLD DRUGMAND Chloé LAC 603

Compound Homme Benjamin Sun 2 Feb GOLD FRAIPONT Julien ACF 610

Recurve Dame Cadette Sun 2 Feb GOLD PIRLOT Kimberley ACS 611

Compound Homme Junior Sun 2 Feb GOLD DELCROIX Alexandre ACF 610

Recurve Dame Master Sun 2 Feb GOLD THIERY Anette FGV 617

Recurve Homme Master Sun 2 Feb GOLD DEFOIN Philippe ACF 610

Recurve Homme Vétéran Sun 2 Feb GOLD MAQUET Gilbert ACF 610

Arc Nu recurve Junior Sun 2 Feb GOLD FELLER Camille FDM 614

Compound Dame Senior Sun 2 Feb GOLD FISSERS Malorie LAC 603
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Arc Nu Senior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 HAYEN Pierre LAC 603 201 /02 6 6
2 BAUDOIN Mathis FDM 614 210 /01 6 0
3 SCHOPPACK Renaud LAC 603 141 /04 2 6
4 BECKERS Anne FDM 614 193 /03 0 0
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Senior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BOURDARD Jean-François HAC 616 274 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 PETIT Stany ACF 610 283 /01 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 GOSSET Régis HAC 616 259 /04 -Bye- 6 2 7
4 TARNUS Olivier LAC 603 226 /06 -Bye- 6 0 3
5 FONTAINE Marc LAC 603 199 /07 -Bye- 4 (0)
5 GENIN Marc HAC 616 261 /03 -Bye- 4 (0)
7 ALLARD Claude LAC 603 241 /05 -Bye- 0 (0)
7 PIERRARD Guillaume FGV 617 168 /08 7 0 (0)
9 HOOGEWIJS Wim LAC 603 133 /09 1
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Cadet

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

 FOUARD Valentin FDM 614 81 /03 0 0
1 THIRY Marvyn HAC 616 220 /01 -Bye- 6
2 SERVAIS Benjamin FDM 614 196 /02 6 4
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Senior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 604 290 /01 -Bye- 6 6
2 FRANZEN Marc ACS 611 279 /03 6 6 2
3 FRAIPONT Philippe ACF 610 282 /02 -Bye- 0 6
4 FERO Pierre FGV 617 256 /04 6 0 4
5 MAUZEN Vincent LAC 603 233 /06 0 (0)
5 PIRLOT Jacques ACS 611 239 /05 0 (0)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Senior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ALBERTY Muriel HAC 616 232 /02 6 6
2 DANLOY Pascale HAC 616 249 /01 -Bye- 4
3 VANDENDALE Aurore LAC 603 230 /03 4 -Bye-
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Master

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 FISSERS Josy LAC 603 278 /02 6 6
2 DEVIGNON André AMV 604 286 /01 -Bye- 4
3 STOZ Ervé FGV 617 256 /03 4 -Bye-
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Dame Master

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LAURENT Anne HAC 616 257 /02 -Bye- 6
2 BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV 604 273 /01 -Bye- 3

AR_C74A Page 10/52Report Created: 04 Feb 2014 08:45



Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Vétéran

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LOUIS Philippe HAC 616 272 /01 -Bye- 5 *
2 WEYLAND Albert FGV 617 265 /02 -Bye- 5
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 80CM à 18M

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PETIT Paul ACF 610 232 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6
2 GALLAND Pacome ACF 610 141 /03 -Bye- 6 0
3 HAYEN Xavier LAC 603 142 /02 -Bye- 4 -Bye-

AR_C74A Page 12/52Report Created: 04 Feb 2014 08:45



Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 60CM à 18M

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GOBLET Dany FGV 617 256 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 ETIENNE Christophe FGV 617 256 /01 -Bye- 6 5 0
3 ROGIER Vanessa FGV 617 245 /04 6 5 5 6
4 JORDENS Vincent FGV 617 251 /03 6 6 2 4
5 SPIRLET Vincent LAC 603 238 /05 6 5 (0)
6 JORDENS Flavien FGV 617 231 /07 7 4 (0)
6 REUTER Frederic FGV 617 232 /06 6 4 (0)
8 ADAM Jordan LAC 603 220 /09 6 2 (0)
9 BAUDE Maxime LAC 603 136 /14 0
9 BOZET Alexandre LAC 603 171 /13 2
9 COLLIGNON Marcel LAC 603 200 /11 2
9 PARFONDRY Michael LAC 603 220 /08 4
9 PONLOT Aurélien LAC 603 173 /12 2
9 YANSEN Viviane LAC 603 203 /10 3
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 80Cm à 10M

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TARNUS Jeremy LAC 603 265 /02 6 6 6 7
2 CUISANCE Sébastien LAC 603 266 /01 -Bye- 6 5 1
3 MAUZEN Anabelle LAC 603 246 /04 6 6 5 6
4 WATHELET Thomas LAC 603 248 /03 6 6 2 4
5 MAIRESSE Florian LAC 603 240 /05 6 2 (0)
6 HAHN Arthur LAC 603 190 /11 6 0 (0)
6 WERNER Cathy LAC 603 204 /10 6 0 (0)
6 WILMET Quentin LAC 603 210 /08 6 0 (0)
9 BECKER Killian LAC 603 180 /12 0
9 CORLUY Maxence LAC 603 131 /15 0
9 DEBOGNIE Ariane LAC 603 177 /13 0
9 DRUGMAND Anaïs LAC 603 173 /14 0
9 EVRARD Amauri LAC 603 216 /06 2
9 PONCIN Amandine LAC 603 210 /07 0
9 PONCIN Marc LAC 603 208 /09 4
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Benjamin

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ANSION Martin LAC 603 206 /02 -Bye- 6
2 LOUTSCH Jérome ACS 611 222 /01 -Bye- 4
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Junior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DESMET Jordan HAC 616 253 /01 6 6
2 LAGUESSE Stany HAC 616 225 /02 6 0
3 STASSER Maximilien LAC 603 201 /04 0 7
4 PETIT Miguel ACF 610 215 /03 0 3
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Cadet 

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 HAYEN Pierre-Michael LAC 603 276 /01 -Bye- 5 *
2 MEYER Sylvain LAC 603 250 /02 -Bye- 5
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Benjamin

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DRUGMAND Chloé LAC 603 83 /01 -Bye- -Bye-

AR_C74A Page 18/52Report Created: 04 Feb 2014 08:45



Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Benjamin

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 FRAIPONT Julien ACF 610 268 /01 -Bye- 0 *
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Cadette

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 PIRLOT Kimberley ACS 611 124 /01 -Bye- 0 *
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Junior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DELCROIX Alexandre ACF 610 278 /01 -Bye- 0 *
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Master

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 THIERY Anette FGV 617 236 /01 -Bye- 0 *
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Master

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DEFOIN Philippe ACF 610 257 /01 -Bye- 0 *

AR_C74A Page 23/52Report Created: 04 Feb 2014 08:45



Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Vétéran

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 610 265 /01 -Bye- -Bye-
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Arc Nu recurve Junior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 FELLER Camille FDM 614 150 /01 -Bye- 6
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Dame Senior

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 FISSERS Malorie LAC 603 256 /01 -Bye- 6
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Arc Nu Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 210 1 BAUDOIN Mathis FDM 6

4/ 141 4 SCHOPPACK Renaud LAC 2

3/ 193 3 BECKERS Anne FDM 0

2/ 201 2 HAYEN Pierre LAC 6

BAUDOIN M (FDM)

0

HAYEN P (LAC)

6

SCHOPPACK R (LAC)

6

BECKERS A (FDM)

0

GOLD

HAYEN P (LAC)

SILVER

BAUDOIN M (FDM)

BRONZE

SCHOPPACK R (LAC)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 283 1 PETIT Stany ACF 6

8/ 168 8 PIERRARD Guillaume FGV 0

5/ 241 5 ALLARD Claude LAC 0

4/ 259 4 GOSSET Régis HAC 6

3/ 261 3 GENIN Marc HAC 4

6/ 226 6 TARNUS Olivier LAC 6

7/ 199 7 FONTAINE Marc LAC 4

2/ 274 2 BOURDARD Jean-François HAC 6

PETIT S (ACF)

6

GOSSET R (HAC)

2

TARNUS O (LAC)

0

BOURDARD JF (HAC)

6

PETIT S (ACF)

2

BOURDARD JF (HAC)

6

GOSSET R (HAC)

7

TARNUS O (LAC)

3

GOLD

BOURDARD JF (HAC)

SILVER

PETIT S (ACF)

BRONZE

GOSSET R (HAC)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Senior

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 283 1 PETIT Stany ACF  

-Bye-  

9/ 133 9 HOOGEWIJS Wim LAC 1

8/ 168 8 PIERRARD Guillaume FGV 7

5/ 241 5 ALLARD Claude LAC  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

4/ 259 4 GOSSET Régis HAC  

3/ 261 3 GENIN Marc HAC  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

6/ 226 6 TARNUS Olivier LAC  

7/ 199 7 FONTAINE Marc LAC  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 274 2 BOURDARD Jean-François HAC  

PETIT S (ACF)

6

PIERRARD G (FGV)

0

ALLARD C (LAC)

0

GOSSET R (HAC)

6

GENIN M (HAC)

4

TARNUS O (LAC)

6

FONTAINE M (LAC)

4

BOURDARD JF (HAC)

6
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Cadet

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 220 1 THIRY Marvyn HAC  

-Bye-  

3/ 81 3 FOUARD Valentin FDM 0

2/ 196 2 SERVAIS Benjamin FDM 6

THIRY M (HAC)

6

SERVAIS B (FDM)

4

FOUARD V (FDM)

GOLD

THIRY M (HAC)

SILVER

SERVAIS B (FDM)

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 290 1 DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV  

-Bye-  

5/ 239 5 PIRLOT Jacques ACS 0

4/ 256 4 FERO Pierre FGV 6

3/ 279 3 FRANZEN Marc ACS 6

6/ 233 6 MAUZEN Vincent LAC 0

-Bye-  

2/ 282 2 FRAIPONT Philippe ACF  

DEVIGNON B (AMV)

6

FERO P (FGV)

0

FRANZEN M (ACS)

6

FRAIPONT P (ACF)

0

DEVIGNON B (AMV)

6

FRANZEN M (ACS)

2

FERO P (FGV)

4

FRAIPONT P (ACF)

6

GOLD

DEVIGNON B (AMV)

SILVER

FRANZEN M (ACS)

BRONZE

FRAIPONT P (ACF)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 249 1 DANLOY Pascale HAC  

-Bye-  

3/ 230 3 VANDENDALE Aurore LAC 4

2/ 232 2 ALBERTY Muriel HAC 6

DANLOY P (HAC)

4

ALBERTY M (HAC)

6

-Bye-

 

VANDENDALE A (LAC)

 

GOLD

ALBERTY M (HAC)

SILVER

DANLOY P (HAC)

BRONZE

VANDENDALE A (LAC)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Master

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 286 1 DEVIGNON André AMV  

-Bye-  

3/ 256 3 STOZ Ervé FGV 4

2/ 278 2 FISSERS Josy LAC 6

DEVIGNON A (AMV)

4

FISSERS J (LAC)

6

-Bye-

 

STOZ E (FGV)

 

GOLD

FISSERS J (LAC)

SILVER

DEVIGNON A (AMV)

BRONZE

STOZ E (FGV)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Dame Master

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 273 1 BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 257 2 LAURENT Anne HAC  

BONMARIAGE MC (AMV)

3

LAURENT A (HAC)

6

GOLD

LAURENT A (HAC)

SILVER

BONMARIAGE MC (AMV)

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Vétéran

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 272 1 LOUIS Philippe HAC  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 265 2 WEYLAND Albert FGV  

LOUIS P (HAC)

5 *

WEYLAND A (FGV)

5

GOLD

LOUIS P (HAC)

SILVER

WEYLAND A (FGV)

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 80CM à 18M

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 232 1 PETIT Paul ACF  

-Bye-  

3/ 141 3 GALLAND Pacome ACF  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 142 2 HAYEN Xavier LAC  

PETIT P (ACF)

 

-Bye-

 

GALLAND P (ACF)

6

HAYEN X (LAC)

4

PETIT P (ACF)

6

GALLAND P (ACF)

0

-Bye-

 

HAYEN X (LAC)

 

GOLD

PETIT P (ACF)

SILVER

GALLAND P (ACF)

BRONZE

HAYEN X (LAC)

AR_C75B Page 36/52Report Created: 04 Feb 2014 08:45



Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 60CM à 18M

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 256 1 ETIENNE Christophe FGV 6

9/ 220 9 ADAM Jordan LAC 2

5/ 238 5 SPIRLET Vincent LAC 5

4/ 245 4 ROGIER Vanessa FGV 5 *

3/ 251 3 JORDENS Vincent FGV 6

6/ 232 6 REUTER Frederic FGV 4

7/ 231 7 JORDENS Flavien FGV 4

2/ 256 2 GOBLET Dany FGV 6

ETIENNE C (FGV)

5 *

ROGIER V (FGV)

5

JORDENS V (FGV)

2

GOBLET D (FGV)

6

ETIENNE C (FGV)

0

GOBLET D (FGV)

6

ROGIER V (FGV)

6

JORDENS V (FGV)

4

GOLD

GOBLET D (FGV)

SILVER

ETIENNE C (FGV)

BRONZE

ROGIER V (FGV)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 60CM à 18M

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 256 1 ETIENNE Christophe FGV  

-Bye-  

9/ 220 9 ADAM Jordan LAC 6

8/ 220 8 PARFONDRY Michael LAC 4

5/ 238 5 SPIRLET Vincent LAC 6

12/ 173 12 PONLOT Aurélien LAC 2

13/ 171 13 BOZET Alexandre LAC 2

4/ 245 4 ROGIER Vanessa FGV 6

3/ 251 3 JORDENS Vincent FGV 6

14/ 136 14 BAUDE Maxime LAC 0

11/ 200 11 COLLIGNON Marcel LAC 2

6/ 232 6 REUTER Frederic FGV 6

7/ 231 7 JORDENS Flavien FGV 7

10/ 203 10 YANSEN Viviane LAC 3

-Bye-  

2/ 256 2 GOBLET Dany FGV  

ETIENNE C (FGV)

6

ADAM J (LAC)

2

SPIRLET V (LAC)

5

ROGIER V (FGV)

5 *

JORDENS V (FGV)

6

REUTER F (FGV)

4

JORDENS F (FGV)

4

GOBLET D (FGV)

6
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 80Cm à 10M

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 266 1 CUISANCE Sébastien LAC 6

8/ 210 8 WILMET Quentin LAC 0

5/ 240 5 MAIRESSE Florian LAC 2

4/ 246 4 MAUZEN Anabelle LAC 6

3/ 248 3 WATHELET Thomas LAC 6

11/ 190 11 HAHN Arthur LAC 0

10/ 204 10 WERNER Cathy LAC 0

2/ 265 2 TARNUS Jeremy LAC 6

CUISANCE S (LAC)

5 *

MAUZEN A (LAC)

5

WATHELET T (LAC)

2

TARNUS J (LAC)

6

CUISANCE S (LAC)

1

TARNUS J (LAC)

7

MAUZEN A (LAC)

6

WATHELET T (LAC)

4

GOLD

TARNUS J (LAC)

SILVER

CUISANCE S (LAC)

BRONZE

MAUZEN A (LAC)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Aspirants 80Cm à 10M

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 266 1 CUISANCE Sébastien LAC  

-Bye-  

9/ 208 9 PONCIN Marc LAC 4

8/ 210 8 WILMET Quentin LAC 6

5/ 240 5 MAIRESSE Florian LAC 6

12/ 180 12 BECKER Killian LAC 0

13/ 177 13 DEBOGNIE Ariane LAC 0

4/ 246 4 MAUZEN Anabelle LAC 6

3/ 248 3 WATHELET Thomas LAC 6

14/ 173 14 DRUGMAND Anaïs LAC 0

11/ 190 11 HAHN Arthur LAC 6

6/ 216 6 EVRARD Amauri LAC 2

7/ 210 7 PONCIN Amandine LAC 0

10/ 204 10 WERNER Cathy LAC 6

15/ 131 15 CORLUY Maxence LAC 0

2/ 265 2 TARNUS Jeremy LAC 6

CUISANCE S (LAC)

6

WILMET Q (LAC)

0

MAIRESSE F (LAC)

2

MAUZEN A (LAC)

6

WATHELET T (LAC)

6

HAHN A (LAC)

0

WERNER C (LAC)

0

TARNUS J (LAC)

6
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 222 1 LOUTSCH Jérome ACS  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 206 2 ANSION Martin LAC  

LOUTSCH J (ACS)

4

ANSION M (LAC)

6

GOLD

ANSION M (LAC)

SILVER

LOUTSCH J (ACS)

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Junior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 253 1 DESMET Jordan HAC 6

4/ 201 4 STASSER Maximilien LAC 0

3/ 215 3 PETIT Miguel ACF 0

2/ 225 2 LAGUESSE Stany HAC 6

DESMET J (HAC)

6

LAGUESSE S (HAC)

0

STASSER M (LAC)

7

PETIT M (ACF)

3

GOLD

DESMET J (HAC)

SILVER

LAGUESSE S (HAC)

BRONZE

STASSER M (LAC)
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Cadet 

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 276 1 HAYEN Pierre-Michael LAC  

-Bye-  

-Bye-  

2/ 250 2 MEYER Sylvain LAC  

HAYEN PM (LAC)

5 *

MEYER S (LAC)

5

GOLD

HAYEN PM (LAC)

SILVER

MEYER S (LAC)

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Benjamin

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 83 1 DRUGMAND Chloé LAC  

-Bye-  

DRUGMAND C (LAC)

 

-Bye-

 

GOLD

DRUGMAND C (LAC)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Benjamin

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 268 1 FRAIPONT Julien ACF  

-Bye-  

FRAIPONT J (ACF)

 *
GOLD

FRAIPONT J (ACF)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Cadette

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 124 1 PIRLOT Kimberley ACS  

-Bye-  

PIRLOT K (ACS)

 *
GOLD

PIRLOT K (ACS)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Homme Junior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 278 1 DELCROIX Alexandre ACF  

-Bye-  

DELCROIX A (ACF)

 *
GOLD

DELCROIX A (ACF)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Dame Master

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 236 1 THIERY Anette FGV  

-Bye-  

THIERY A (FGV)

 *
GOLD

THIERY A (FGV)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Master

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 257 1 DEFOIN Philippe ACF  

-Bye-  

DEFOIN P (ACF)

 *
GOLD

DEFOIN P (ACF)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 265 1 MAQUET Gilbert ACF  

-Bye-  

MAQUET G (ACF)

 

-Bye-

 

GOLD

MAQUET G (ACF)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Arc Nu recurve Junior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 150 1 FELLER Camille FDM  

-Bye-  

FELLER C (FDM)

6
GOLD

FELLER C (FDM)

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chiny

02 Feb 2014

Championnat de la province de Luxembourg

Compound Dame Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 256 1 FISSERS Malorie LAC  

-Bye-  

FISSERS M (LAC)

6
GOLD

FISSERS M (LAC)

SILVER

BRONZE
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